
Builder: RIVIERA

Year Built: 2006

Model: Sport Fisherman

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m)

Beam: 14' 11" (4.55m)

Cruise Speed: 28 Kts. (32 MPH)

Max Speed: 33 Kts. (38 MPH)

NO NAME — RIVIERA

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs 
NO NAME — RIVIERA from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht NO NAME — RIVIERA or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/riviera/42_flybridge_sportfish/no_name/2006/221311/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/riviera/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/riviera/42_flybridge_sportfish/no_name/2006/221311/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/riviera/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/riviera/42_flybridge_sportfish/no_name/2006/221311/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/riviera/42_flybridge_sportfish/no_name/2006/221311/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

9

9

11

11

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Riviera Description

Salon and galley

Cockpit and deck

Engine room and electrical

Electronics

Accommodations

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Manufacturer Provided Image: 42 Flybridge

Manufacturer Provided Image

Manufacturer Provided Image

Manufacturer Provided Image

Manufacturer Provided Image: Deck Layout

Manufacturer Provided Image: Cabins Layout

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

NO NAME — RIVIERA Page 2 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



13Address

NO NAME — RIVIERA Page 3 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Category: Sport Fisherman Sub Category: Convertible

Model Year: 2006 Year Built: 2006

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 42' 0" (12.80m) Beam: 14' 11" (4.55m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 28 Kts. (32 MPH) Max Speed: 33 Kts. (38 MPH)

Displacement: 30900 Pounds Water Capacity: 119 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 616 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 2 Total Berths: 4

Total Heads: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Cummins

Model: QSC 490 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Riviera Description
Wherever you look on the Riviera 42 Flybridge Convertible you'll find the most
meticulous attention to detail. It's there in the transom's top mounted cleats that make
tying up so much easier. It's there in the quality of the leather upholstery, the finish of
the timberwork and the ergonomics of a new style cockpit. This is a boat for the
entertainer, for those who love to set sail with family and friends. Dine al fresco on a
generously proportioned deck, cook up a feast in a surprisingly large and superbly
equipped galley, relax in a saloon that is as elegant as it is spacious, watch a show on
the large flatscreen TV - it's a standard inclusion, along with the VCR, DVD and CD
player.

Salon and galley
As you enter the salon from the cockpit  you are impressed with the spacious salon
and beautiful wood throughout.Looking to starboard there is a Icemaker/storage  and
dinette seating  forward.Located to port is  L-shaped seating with nice ,neutral decor
and  beautiful wood finishes throughout the interior and make this interior very
impressive..

As you walk around to the galley You will find everything you need. Spacious storage 
with pantry and  extra storage  below in the galley Floor.  Excellent space to extra
provisions for island trips. 

 

Two burner electric cooktop with exhaust fan.
 Countertop and sink.
 Refrigerator/freezer with wood finish .
 Convection/microwave oven.
 Dishwasher, storage cabinets and drawers, pantry and laundry center,(split
upper and lower) galley portside in companionway
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Cockpit and deck
Good Engine access through cockpit door and lockable . Clean engine room.  
Cockpit controls with  single lever and bow thruster
Starboard curved Access ladder to fly bridge to make it easier to access
Real Teak laid cockpit floor with storage Boxes
Cockpit hatches 
 Located aft is lazerette storage and bilge access
 Top loading refrigerated box  located to port
 Great Visabilty with large windows looking out and located  aft Door  to Salon.
Handrails to assist access to side decks
Freshwater Hand held shower  
 6 Rod holders to fly bridge rail
5 Rod holders in cockpit coaming
Self draining cockpit to the stern
Tackle locker above cockpit cool boxTransom dive  door

Engine room and electrical
 The engine room is accessed through the Cockpit. Access to everything is accessable.

 

Onan Generator 13.5 Generator 1800 Hours all records
Oil Change System
Rear Controls and Bow thruster
 Battery Charger
Galvanic Isolater and bonding system 

Electronics
Furuno Navnet GPS RADAR
Simrad Autopilot
Furuno Navnet Vx2
Depthsounder
VHF Radio
Sterio system

Accommodations
The 42 Riviera sleeps a total of five people comfortable in two staterooms.The Master
Stateroom has queen berth with walk around and access all around. This is a nice size
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stateroom with good storage and options.

The guest stateroom is to starboard and has three bunks for adult guest.  Cold ac
through out the boat. There is good storage throughout and the interior shows very
well.  

      

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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PHOTOS

Manufacturer Provided Image: 42
Flybridge
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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